NACTEP Awards

Year 1, 2007-2008

ALASKA 

Joan Mangrum, Project Director
Council of Athabascan Tribal Governments
P.O. Box 33
Fort Yukon, AK  99740
(907) 662-3266
(907) 662-3333 (fax)
jmangrum@catg.org
Award:  $241,959

CALIFORNIA 

Jolene Gates, Project Director
Hoopa Tribal Education Association
P.O. Box 428, 224-A Orchard Road

Hoopa, CA  95546
(530) 625-4413
(530) 625-5444 (fax)
jgates@hoopa-nsn.gov 
Award:  $601,742

Genevieve Jones, Project Director
Owens Valley Board of Trustees
2574 Diaz Lane
Bishop, CA  93514
(760) 873-5107
(760) 873-4107 (fax) 
gjones@OVCDC.com
Award:  $547,250

COLORADO

Moria Robinson, Project Director

Ute Mountain Ute Tribe

P.O. Box 248

Towaoc, CO  81334

(970) 564-5638

(970) 564-5677 (fax)

mrobinson@utemountain.org
Award:  $585,853

IDAHO

Christine Meyer, Project Director

Coeur d’ Alene Tribe

850 A Street, P.O. Box 408

Plummer, ID   83851

(208) 686-5013

(208) 868-3804 (fax)

cmeyer@cdatribe-nsn.gov
Award: $343,334

MICHIGAN 

Melissa Claramunt, Project Director
Little Traverse Bay Band of Odawa Indians
7500 Odawa Circle
Harbor Springs, MI  49740
(231) 242-1481
(231) 242-1490 (fax) 
Mclaramunt@LTBBODAWA-NSN.GOV
Award:  $420,318

MISSISSIPPI 

Nelson Wilson, Project Director
Mississippi Band of Choctaw Indians
P.O. Box 6010
Philadelphia, MS  39350
(601) 650-1746
(601) 650-1703 (fax)
nwilson@choctaw.org
Award:  $596,912

MONTANA 

Harlan Mount, Project Director

Fort Belknap College
P.O. Box 159
Harlem, MT  59526
(406) 353-2607
(406) 353-2898 (fax) 
harlan_wolf@yahoo.com
Award:  $491,805

MONTANA, CONTINUED

George Kipp, Project Director
Blackfeet Community College
P.O. Box 819
Browning, MT  59417
(406) 338-5111
(406) 338-3272 (fax)
ggkipp@bfcc.org
Award:  $505,241

Clarice Morsette, Project Director
Stone Child College
RR1, Box 1082
Box Elder, MT  59521
(406) 395-4313
(406) 395-5016 (fax) 
camorsette@yahoo.com
Award:  $494,607

Robert McAnally, Project Director
Fort Peck Community College
605 Indian Avenue
Poplar, MT  59255
(406) 768-6300
(406) 768-6301 (fax)

bmcanally@fpcc.edu
Award:  $532,997

Robert Peregoy, Project Director
Salish Kootenai College
P.O. Box 117
Pablo, MT  59855
(406) 275-4976
(406) 275-4801 (fax)
bob_peregoy@skc.edu
Award:  $601,742
NEBRASKA

Karen Hall, Project Director

Winnebago Tribe of Nebraska

P.O. Box 771

Winnebago, NE   68701

(712) 253-0006
(712) 233-1230 (fax)
henuhall@aol.com
Award:  $302,314

NEW MEXICO 
Marlene Herrera, Project Director
Alamo Navajo School Board
P.O. Box 907
Magdalena, NM  87825
(505) 854-2543
(505) 854-2545 (fax) 
marleneh@alamo.bia.edu
Award:  $412,719

Jefferson Kee, Project Director

Coyote Canyon Rehabilitation Center, Inc.

P.O. Box 158

Brimhall, NM  87310

(505) 735-2003

(505) 735-2258 (fax)
Jefferson.kee@ccrcnm.org
Award:  $503,191

Patrick Keptner, Project Director
Tohatchi Area of Opportunity and Service
P.O. Box 49
Tohatchi, NM  87325
(505) 733-2200
(505) 733-2678 (fax)
patkeptner@yahoo.com
Award:  $351,191

Vernon Lujan, Project Director
Pueblo of Pojoaque
78 Cities of Gold Road
Santa Fe, NM  87506
(505) 455-1110
(505) 455-3684 (fax)
vlujan@poehcenter.com
Award:  $428,572

NORTH DAKOTA 

Harold McCowan, Interim Project Director

Candeska Cikana Community College

P.O. Box 269

Fort Totten, ND  58763

(701) 766-1309
(701) 766-1350 (fax)
harold_mccowan@littlehoop.edu
Award:  $445,966

NORTH DAKOTA, CONTINUED

Stacy Baker, Project Director

Fort Berthold Community College

220 8th Avenue N., P.O. Box 490

New Town, ND  58763

(701) 627-4738
(701) 627-4099 (fax)

sbaker@fbcc.bia.edu

Award:  $301,926

Koreen Ressler, Project Director
Sitting Bull College
1341 92nd Street
Fort Yates, ND  58538
(701) 854-8001
(701) 854-3403 (fax)
koreenr@sbci.edu
Award:  $424,479

Sheila Trottier, Project Director
Turtle Mountain Community College
Box 340
Belcourt, ND  58316
(701) 477-7862
(701) 477-7858 (fax)
sheila.trottier@tm.edu
Award:  $601,742

OKLAHOMA 

Kim Carroll, Project Director
Cherokee Nation of Oklahoma
P.O. Box 948
Tahlequah, OK  74465
(918) 207-3842
(918) 458-7694 (fax)
kcarroll@cherokee.org
Award:  $601,742


Ken English, Project Director

Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma

P.O. Box 1210

Durant, OK   74702

(580) 924-8280

(580) 924-0880 (fax)

grants@choctawnation.com
Award:  $548,036

Todd Fuller, Project Director

Pawnee Nation of Oklahoma

P.O. Box 470

Pawnee, OK  74058

(918) 285-1660
(918) 762-6446 (fax)
mtoddfuller@yahoo.com
Award:  $536,812

SOUTH DAKOTA 

Marilyn Kockrow, Project Director
Oglala Lakota College
P.O. Box 490
Kyle, SD  57752
(605) 455-6076
(605) 455-1581 (fax)
mkockrow@olc.edu
Award:  $601,742

James Poignee, Project Director
Sinte Gleska University
P.O. Box 105
Mission, SD  57555
(605) 856-8100
(605) 856-5064 (fax) 
JPoigne@sintegleska.edu 

Award:  $601,742

WASHINGTON 

Maureen Hoban, Project Director
The Tulalip Tribes
6700 Totem Beach Road 
Tulalip, WA  98271
(360) 651-4535
(360) 651-3367 (fax) 
mhoban@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov
Award:  $566,879
Dennis Kinerk, Project Director
Muckleshoot Indian Tribe

39015 172nd Avenue S.E. 
Auburn, WA  98092
(253) 876-3305
(253) 876-3358 (fax) 
dennis.kinerk@muckleshoot.nsn.us
Award:  $434,004

WASHINGTON, CONTINUED

Donia Edwards, Project Director

Nooksack Indian Tribe

P.O. Box 157, 5016 Deming Road

Deming, WA  98244

(360) 592-6727

(360) 595-2125 (fax)

nooksackeducation@yahoo.com
Award:  $448,527

WISCONSIN 

Deanna Bisley, Project Director
College of the Menominee Nation
P.O. Box 1179
Keshena, WI  54135
(715) 793-5600
(715) 793-1336 (fax)
dbisley@menominee.edu 

Award:  $601,742

